ORM No. 831 - Oregon Trust Deed Sories - TRUST DEED (Assignment NO 98301		THE TENSINESS DET FUBLISHING CO., FUHI DOND, OR 9/2
THIS TRUST DEED, made this3	04 TRUST DEEM : 06 RCVQ	M65 Page_S278
Charlett 7717 1		***************************************
Klamath County Title		, as Grantor
Timm Burr Inc., an Oregon Corpora		
	WITNESSETH:	as Beneficiary
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sel Klamath County, Oregon	Is and conveys to trustee in trust	with power of sale, the property in
County, Oregon	, described as:	
SEE EXHIBIT "A" FOR LEGAL DESCRIP	TION	
그 회사 이 사람들은 사람들이 다른 기를 하는		
together with all and singular the tenements, hereditame or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and prof the property.	The second series and series and series are	er arrached to or used in connection with
for the purpose of securing perfo.  of	1NO/.1UUXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	*************
****20,000,00**************************	order and made by granter the final new	on according to the terms of a promissory ment of principal and interest hereof, it
The date of maturity of the debt secured by this becomes due and payable. Should the grantor either agreety or all (or any part) of grantor's interest in it with beneficiary's option*, all obligations secured by this inscome immediately due and payable. The execution by	s instrument is the date, stated above, o ee to, attempt to, or actually sell, convey out lirst obtaining the written consent or	y, or assign all (or any part) of the prop r approval of the beneficiary, then, at the
To protect the security of this trust doed tourter		
1. To protect, preserve and maintain the property provement thereon; not to commit or permit any waste of 2. To complete or restore promptly and in good a damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all cost	nd habitable sitte	emove or demolish any building or im-
3 To comply with all laws and the	the color.	
to pay for filing same in the proper public office or offi	ces, as well as the cost of all lien search	Code as the beneficiary may require and hes made by filing officers or searching
4. To provide and continuously maintain insural damage by tire and such other hazards as the beneficiar written in companies acceptable to the beneficiary, with ficiary as soon as insured; if the grantor shall tail for any at least titteen days prior to the expiration of any policy cure the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected any indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficially appart thereof, may be released to grantor. Such appunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice.	loss payable to the latter; all policies of reason to procure any such insurance and of insurance now or hereafter placed on lunder any fire or other insurance polic sticiary may determine, or at option of be plication or release shall not cure or waiv	amount not less than \$\frac{\chi}{\chi} \text{ACCAUL} \text{Lange} insurance shall be delivered to the beneficiary to deliver the policies to the beneficiary of the buildings, the beneficiary may proposed by beneficiary upon meticiary the entire amount so collected, we any default or notice of default because
5. To keep the property free from construction in assessed upon or against the property before any part of promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should liens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment the secured hereby, together with the obligations described in the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any with interest as aloresaid, the property hereinbefore described in the payment of the obligation herein described and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beable and constitute a breach of this trust deed.	the grantor fail to make payment of any payment or by providing beneficiary wis payment or by providing beneficiary wis ereof, and the amount so paid, with into paragraphs 6 and 7 of this trust deed, rights arising from breach of any of the cribed, as well as the grantor, shall be bid, and all such payments shall be immeconeficiary, render all sums secured by this	ges become past due or delinquent and taxes, assessments, insurance premiums, ith funds with which to make such payerest at the rate set forth in the note shall be added to and become a part of covenants hereof and for such payments, ound to the same extent that they are liately due and payable without notice, is trust deed immediately due and payers.
6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this of 7. To appear in and defend any action or proceed and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the benefit to pay all costs and expenses, including evidence of title amentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be fixed the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as torney's lees on such appeal.  It is mutually agreed that:	ong purporting to affect the security right ciary or trustee may appear, including ar and the beneficiary's or trustee's attorney by the trial court and in the event of an the appellate court shall adjudge reasona	es actually incurred, its or powers of beneficiary or trustee; ny suit for the foreclosure of this deed, y's fees; the amount of attorney's fees appeal from any judgment or decree of able as the beneficiary's or trustee's at-
<ol> <li>In the event that any portion or all of the prop ficiary shall have the right, it it so elects, to require the</li> </ol>	perty shall be taken under the right of ea of all or any portion of the monies pays	minent domain or condemnation, bene- able as compensation for such taking
NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must or sayings and loan association authorized to do business under the	be either an attorney, who is an active member of	of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company
property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the *WARNING: 12 USC 1701j-3 regulates and may prohibit exercise c **The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue	d this antion	v agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

TRUST DEED  Charlotte Wild	County of Learn to the within instru
Grantor	ment was received for record on the day of March 1982  space reserved at 11:25 Clock A.M., and recorded
Timm.Burr Inc.	in book/reel/volume No
Beneficiary	ment/microfilm/reseption No
After Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip):	County affixed.
	NAME TINLE By, Deput

which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's less necessarily paid or insurred by (rantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to buseficion and expliced by it that upons any casenable costs and expenses and attorney's less, both in such proceedings, shall be paid to buseficion and expliced by it that upons any casenable costs and expenses and attorney's less, both in a contract of the cost of the

.

and that the grantor will warrant and torever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)\* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that

if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and i made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply eq	nclude the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu	ted this instrument the day and year first above written.
	X Charlotte Wild
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a credite as such, word is defined in the Truth-In-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the Beneficiary MUST comply, with the Act and Regulation by making require distributions; (b), this purpose, use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalentiff compilance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.	d
STATE OF OREGON, County of	Humboldt )ss. viedged before me on march 10 ,1995,
	vledged before me on Maul 18 ,19.9.5
С, by	
2. "The same of the same of th	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
MARY FRANCES JANNEY	Mary Frances Janney
NOTARY PUBLIC	Mary Frances Janney  Wotary Public For Oregon  My commission expires 6-12-96  Carp
HUMBOLOT COUNTY, CALIFORNIA (My commission expires June 12, 1996 -	
REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be	used only when obligations have been paid.)
TO:, Trust	<del>oo</del>
deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, of	ness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the trust in payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of the dness secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith the parties designated by the terms of the trust deed the estate now
held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to	
DATED:, 19	
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures.	
Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.	Beneficiary
	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE

## EXHIBIT "A"

## DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

The following described real property situate in Klamath County, Oregon.

- PARCEL 1: The N½SW¼NW¼ and the W½SW¼SW¼NW¼ of Section 1, Township 36 South Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.
- PARCEL 2: The SISEINEI of Section 2, Township 36 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY C	KLAMATH: ss,	
Filed for record at request of	Klamath County Title   the 13th   11.06 o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. M95   Mortgages   on Page 9278	_ da
FEE \$20.00	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk  By Linette Alexange	